
       
Trip Detail     Page 1

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 03 EL-AM RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:26 am DISTANCE: 24.75

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 07:25 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 2
BUS: 3 TOTAL TIME: 0:59 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 2

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:26 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 06:42 am 2323 E County Line Rd   
      
3 06:44 am 2525 E County Line Rd   
      
4 06:49 am 2736 Willow Rd   
      
        
5 06:51 am 2425 Willow Rd   
      
6 06:52 am 2344 Willow Rd   
      
7 06:53 am 2125 Willow Rd   
      
8 06:54 am 1735 Willow Rd   
      
9 06:55 am 1490 Willow Rd   
      
10 06:57 am Ridgewood Rd W & Northfield Ct (NW)   
      
        
11 06:59 am 5857 Willow Chase Cir   
      
12 07:01 am 1367 Willow Chase Dr   
      
13 07:03 am 1039 Willow Rd   
      
14 07:04 am 924 Willow Rd   
      
15 07:06 am 335 Willow Rd   
      
16 07:10 am 465 W County Line Rd   
      
17 07:16 am 5904 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
18 07:18 am 1728 WILLOW LAKES DR   
      
19 07:20 am 5550 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
20 07:21 am Middle Urbana Rd & Erika Dr (N)   



       
Trip Detail     Page 2

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 07:23 am 5121 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
22 07:25 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 3

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 03 EL-PM RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 01:53 pm DISTANCE: 24.09

DRIVER: SNIVLEY, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 03:02 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 3 TOTAL TIME: 1:9 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 01:53 pm Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 02:05 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 02:16 pm 5121 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
4 02:19 pm Middle Urbana Rd & Erika Dr (N)   
      
5 02:21 pm 5550 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
6 02:23 pm 5904 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
7 02:24 pm 1735 Willow Rd   
      
8 02:25 pm 1490 Willow Rd   
      
9 02:27 pm Ridgewood Rd W & Northfield Ct (NW)   
      
        
        
10 02:29 pm 5850 Willow Chase Cir   
      
11 02:31 pm 1367 Willow Chase Dr   
      
12 02:33 pm 924 Willow Rd   
      
13 02:35 pm 335 Willow Rd   
      
14 02:39 pm 465 W County Line Rd   
      
15 02:43 pm 2323 E County Line Rd   
      
16 02:45 pm 2525 E County Line Rd   
      
17 02:46 pm 2627 E County Line Rd Turn around...   
      
18 02:49 pm 6163 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
19 02:50 pm 2125 Willow Rd   
      
20 02:51 pm 2300 Willow Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 4

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 02:52 pm 2344 Willow Rd   
      
22 02:53 pm 2425 Willow Rd   
      
23 02:54 pm 2736 Willow Rd   
      
        
24 03:02 pm KR BUS LOOP   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 5

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 05  EL-AM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:40 am DISTANCE: 26.52

DRIVER: SCHMID, DOUG FINISH TIME: 07:32 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 15
BUS: 5 TOTAL TIME: 0:52 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 15

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:40 am BUS GARAGE - START HERE   
      
2 06:54 am HUNT PKWY & KENTON CROSSING   
      
3 06:55 am HUNT PARKWAY & DOWDEN ST   
      
4 06:55 am DOWDEN ST & HISER AVE   
      
5 06:56 am DOWDEN ST & DONNELLY AVE   
      
        
        
6 06:56 am DONNELLY AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
7 06:57 am HISER AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
8 06:57 am MCCORD ST & HUNT PARKWAY   
      
9 06:58 am FOLEY CIR & HUNT PKWY   
      
10 06:59 am KINDER CARE ON DERR RD   
      
11 06:59 am 970 Forest Edge Ave   
      
        
12 07:00 am DUNWOOD LN & FOREST EDGE AVE   
      
13 07:00 am FOREST EDGE AVE & WINDWOOD ST   
      
14 07:01 am 4145 Derr Rd   
      
15 07:02 am 4120 Derr Rd   
      
16 07:03 am 500 Weber Rd   
      
17 07:04 am TURNAROUND IN WEBER RD CUL-...   
      
18 07:06 am KINGSGATE RD & SCANLON LN   
      
        
19 07:06 am KINGSGATE RD   



       
Trip Detail     Page 6

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
20 07:07 am KINGSGATE RD & CAMPBELL DR   
      
        
        
        
        
        
21 07:07 am CAMPBELL DR & QUINLAN CT   
      
22 07:08 am RYAN CT   
      
23 07:09 am CAMPBELL DR & RYAN RD   
      
24 07:09 am RYAN RD & MEYER CT   
      
        
25 07:10 am 3448 Derr Rd   
      
26 07:10 am 3338 Derr Rd   
      
27 07:17 am 92 Moorefield Rd   
      
28 07:18 am TURNAROUND AT HIGHLANDER LN...   
      
        
29 07:19 am 545 Moorefield Rd   
      
30 07:19 am 540 Moorefield Rd   
      
31 07:20 am 5025 Hearthstone Dr   
      
32 07:20 am 5070 Hearthstone Dr   
      
33 07:21 am 5085 Hearthstone Dr   
      
        
34 07:21 am 5165 Hearthstone Dr   
      
35 07:22 am 5253 Hearthstone Dr   
      
36 07:22 am 5291 HEARTHSTONE DR   
      
        



       
Trip Detail     Page 7

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
        
        
37 07:23 am 615 Stonecroft Dr   
      
38 07:23 am 5203 Brookshire Ln   
      
39 07:24 am 791 Moorefield Rd   
      
40 07:26 am 1928 Moorefield Rd   
      
41 07:27 am AUSTON ST & MOOREFIELD RD   
      
42 07:28 am 2494 Moorefield Rd   
      
43 07:28 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
44 07:32 am EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 8

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 05  EL-PM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 01:50 pm DISTANCE: 18.74

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 02:49 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 4
BUS: 5 TOTAL TIME: 0:59 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 4

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 01:50 pm 4531 E COUNTY LINE RD   
      
2 01:56 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 02:17 pm AUSTON ST & MOOREFIELD RD   
      
4 02:20 pm HUNT PKWY & KENTON CROSSING   
      
5 02:20 pm HUNT PARKWAY & DOWDEN ST   
      
6 02:20 pm DOWDEN ST & HISER AVE   
      
7 02:21 pm DOWDEN ST & DONNELLY AVE   
      
8 02:21 pm DONNELLY AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
9 02:22 pm HISER AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
10 02:22 pm MCCORD ST & HUNT PARKWAY   
      
11 02:23 pm FOLEY CIR & HUNT PKWY   
      
12 02:24 pm KINDER CARE ON DERR RD   
      
13 02:24 pm 970 Forest Edge Ave   
      
        
14 02:25 pm DUNWOOD LN & FOREST EDGE AVE   
      
15 02:25 pm FOREST EDGE AVE & WINDWOOD ST   
      
16 02:26 pm 4121 Derr Rd   
      
17 02:28 pm 500 Weber Rd   
      
18 02:28 pm 460 Weber Rd   
      
19 02:29 pm 372 Weber Rd   
      
20 02:29 pm TURNAROUND IN WEBER RD CUL-...   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 9

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
21 02:31 pm KINGSGATE RD & SCANLON LN   
      
        
22 02:31 pm KINGSGATE RD   
      
23 02:32 pm KINGSGATE RD & CAMPBELL DR   
      
24 02:33 pm CAMPBELL DR & QUINLAN CT   
      
25 02:34 pm RYAN CT   
      
26 02:34 pm CAMPBELL DR & RYAN RD   
      
27 02:35 pm RYAN RD & MEYER CT   
      
28 02:35 pm 3448 Derr Rd   
      
29 02:36 pm 3338 Derr Rd   
      
30 02:37 pm 3024 Derr Rd   
      
        
31 02:42 pm TURNAROUND AT HIGHLANDER LN...   
      
32 02:43 pm 92 Moorefield Rd   
      
33 02:44 pm 545 Moorefield Rd   
      
34 02:45 pm 540 Moorefield Rd   
      
35 02:45 pm 5025 Hearthstone Dr   
      
36 02:46 pm 5070 Hearthstone Dr   
      
37 02:46 pm 5085 Hearthstone Dr   
      
        
38 02:46 pm 5165 Hearthstone Dr   
      
39 02:47 pm 5253 Hearthstone Dr   
      
40 02:47 pm 5291 HEARTHSTONE DR   
      
41 02:48 pm 5203 Brookshire Ln   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 10

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
42 02:49 pm 791 Moorefield Rd   
      
43 02:49 pm 839 Moorefield Rd   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 11

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 08 EL-AM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:24 am DISTANCE: 20.62

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 07:20 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 13
BUS: 12 TOTAL TIME: 0:56 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 13

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:24 am BUS GARAGE - START HERE   
      
2 06:40 am 352 Braytonburne Dr   
      
        
3 06:43 am Bexley Ave & Burrwood Dr   
      
        
4 06:50 am Middle Urbana Rd & Trimmer Ln-...   
      
        
5 06:52 am 2457 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
6 06:53 am 2425 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
7 06:54 am 2373 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
        
8 06:56 am OVERLOOK DR-TURNAROUND   
      
9 07:00 am 2436 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
10 07:01 am 2475 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
11 07:03 am Caldwell St & Simon Ct - GROUP...   
      
        
12 07:04 am Caldwell St & Heartland Ct - GROUP...   
      
        
        
13 07:06 am Amarillo Ave & Caldwell St - GROUP...   
      
        
        
        
14 07:08 am Amarillo Ave & Dawn Ln - GROUP...   
      
15 07:10 am 2043 Spring Meadow Dr - GROUP...   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 12

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
16 07:11 am Heather Glen Ct & Spring Meadow Dr...   
      
17 07:13 am 3450 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
18 07:15 am 4644 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
        
        
19 07:16 am 4835 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
        
20 07:20 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 13

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 08 EL-PM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 02:03 pm DISTANCE: 28.94

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 03:33 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 5
BUS: 12 TOTAL TIME: 1:30 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 5

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 02:03 pm Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 02:15 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 02:38 pm 4644 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
        
4 02:42 pm Caldwell St & Simon Ct - GROUP...   
      
        
        
        
        
5 02:44 pm Caldwell St & Heartland Ct - GROUP...   
      
6 02:45 pm Amarillo Ave & Caldwell St - GROUP...   
      
7 02:47 pm Amarillo Ave & Dawn Ln - GROUP...   
      
8 02:49 pm Middle Urbana Rd & Trimmer Ln (NW)   
      
9 02:56 pm NR PU-DO   
      
10 03:03 pm 2436 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
11 03:04 pm 2348 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
12 03:05 pm 2373 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
13 03:06 pm 2457 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
14 03:07 pm 2475 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
15 03:14 pm 67 Bexley Ave   
      
16 03:17 pm 352 Braytonburne Dr   
      
17 03:23 pm Ridgewood School (Mowers Pick Up)   
      
18 03:33 pm 2611 Mechanicsburg Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 14

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 15

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 19 EL-AM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:30 am DISTANCE: 18.56

DRIVER: JACKSON, ANGELA FINISH TIME: 07:17 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 1
BUS: 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:47 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 1

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:30 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 06:44 am 5760 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
3 06:45 am 1333 Westview Ave   
      
4 06:46 am Mindy Ct & Willow Chase Cir   
      
5 06:48 am 5423 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
6 06:50 am 4907 Westmont Dr   
      
        
7 06:54 am 4831 Ridgewood Rd E   
      
8 06:56 am NR PU-DO   
      
9 07:00 am Cabot Dr & Covington Dr & Tehan Ct   
      
10 07:02 am 4474 Phoenix Dr   
      
11 07:03 am 4601 Tulane Rd   
      
12 07:04 am 4832 Gay St   
      
13 07:08 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
14 07:12 am RH PU-DO   
      
15 07:17 am EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 16

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 19 EL-PM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 01:40 pm DISTANCE: 18.04

DRIVER: JACKSON, ANGELA FINISH TIME: 02:25 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 9
BUS: 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 9

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 01:40 pm Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 01:55 pm NR PU-DO   
      
3 02:00 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
4 02:07 pm Mc Gillivray Ave & Ridgewood Rd E   
      
        
5 02:08 pm 5403 Ridgewood Rd E   
      
6 02:10 pm 5421 Stoneridge Dr   
      
        
7 02:11 pm 5571 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
        
8 02:12 pm Ridgewood Rd W & Buckthorn Ct (S)   
      
        
9 02:13 pm Willow Chase Cir & Mindy Ct (W)   
      
        
10 02:15 pm 5423 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
11 02:17 pm 4907 Westmont Dr   
      
        
        
        
12 02:20 pm 1847 Pepper Ave   
      
        
13 02:22 pm Tehan Ct & Cabot Dr (NW)   
      
14 02:25 pm EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 17

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 22 EL-AM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 05:37 am DISTANCE: 32.35

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 07:25 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 1
BUS: 4 TOTAL TIME: 1:48 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 1

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 05:37 am Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 05:49 am 3495 Moorefield Rd   
      
3 05:50 am 5114 Morris Rd   
      
4 05:52 am 5624 MORRIS RD   
      
5 05:53 am 5790 Morris Rd   
      
6 05:56 am AUBREE LANE & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
7 05:58 am ADAWAY TRL & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
8 05:59 am ANSON PL & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
9 06:01 am 3310 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
10 06:03 am BREEZEWOOD ST & MORNINGSIDE...   
      
11 06:07 am BREEZEWOOD ST & WINDY RIDGE...   
      
12 06:08 am 3664 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
13 06:09 am MORRIS RD & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
14 06:13 am SUMAC ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
15 06:15 am 6205 HARVEST ST   
      
16 06:16 am HARVEST ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
17 06:19 am HARVEST ST & SANDALWOOD AVE   
      
18 06:21 am SANDALWOOD AVE & SUMAC ST   
      
19 06:24 am 6137 Morris Rd   
      
20 06:29 am 5011 Morris Rd   
      
21 06:30 am 3475 Moorefield Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 18

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 06:44 am 6425 Floyd Dr   
      
23 06:45 am 6325 Plateau Dr   
      
24 06:46 am 6310 Plateau Dr   
      
25 06:47 am 4623 S Plateau Dr   
      
26 06:49 am 6630 Prairie Rd   
      
27 06:51 am 6773 Horseshoe Ln   
      
28 06:52 am 6739 Horseshoe Ln   
      
29 06:53 am 6711 Horseshoe Ln   
      
30 06:56 am 6055 Prairie Road   
      
        
31 06:58 am 4640 Prairie Bluff Ave   
      
32 07:02 am 6131 Twitchell Rd   
      
33 07:04 am 5625 Twitchell Rd - Apartments   
      
34 07:06 am Moorefield Park and Ride   
      
35 07:14 am 4111 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
36 07:15 am 4059 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
37 07:25 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 19

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 22 EL-PM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 01:40 pm DISTANCE: 33.72

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 03:11 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 4 TOTAL TIME: 1:31 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 01:40 pm Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 02:06 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 02:12 pm 6055 Prairie Rd   
      
        
        
4 02:13 pm 4623 Plateau Dr S   
      
        
5 02:14 pm 6325 Plateau Dr   
      
6 02:16 pm 6630 Prairie Rd   
      
7 02:18 pm 6773 Horseshoe Ln   
      
8 02:19 pm 6739 Horseshoe Ln   
      
9 02:20 pm 6711 Horseshoe Ln   
      
10 02:21 pm 4640 Prairie Bluff Ave   
      
11 02:23 pm 6384 Renee St   
      
12 02:26 pm 5645 Twitchell Rd Apt C   
      
13 02:27 pm 5625 Twitchell Rd Apt A   
      
14 02:29 pm Moorefield Park and Ride   
      
15 02:30 pm 4341 Moorefield Rd   
      
16 02:32 pm 5011 Morris Rd   
      
17 02:34 pm 6137 Morris Rd   
      
18 02:35 pm 6155 Morris Rd   
      
19 02:36 pm SANDALWOOD AVE & SUMAC ST   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 20

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
20 02:38 pm HARVEST ST & SANDALWOOD AVE   
      
21 02:40 pm HARVEST ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
22 02:41 pm 6205 HARVEST ST   
      
23 02:42 pm SUMAC ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
24 02:44 pm MORRIS RD & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
25 02:45 pm 3664 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
26 02:46 pm BREEZEWOOD ST & WINDY RIDGE...   
      
27 02:47 pm BREEZEWOOD ST & MORNINGSIDE...   
      
28 02:48 pm 3310 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
29 02:49 pm ANSON PL & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
30 02:50 pm ADAWAY TRL & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
31 02:51 pm AUBREE LANE & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
32 02:53 pm 5790 Morris Rd   
      
33 02:54 pm 5624 MORRIS RD   
      
34 02:55 pm 5520 MORRIS RD   
      
35 02:56 pm 3495 Moorefield Rd   
      
36 03:01 pm 3800 MECHANICSBURG RD   
      
37 03:03 pm 3671 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
38 03:04 pm 4059 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
39 03:11 pm KR PU-DO   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 21

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 24 EL-AM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:44 am DISTANCE: 10.72

DRIVER: GRIFFEITH, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 07:21 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 7
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:37 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 7

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:44 am Transportation Lot Departure   
      
2 06:54 am 2074 Conowoods Dr   
      
3 06:55 am 2139 Conowoods Dr   
      
        
4 06:56 am 2746 Conowoods Dr   
      
5 06:57 am 2812 Conowoods Dr   
      
6 06:58 am 2802 Ashlar Dr   
      
7 06:59 am 2740 Conestoga St   
      
        
8 07:01 am 2315 Villa Rd   
      
        
        
9 07:02 am 2939 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
        
10 07:03 am 2873 Ashlar Dr   
      
        
11 07:04 am 2340 Venice Dr   
      
        
12 07:05 am 3222 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
13 07:06 am 3452 Bosart Rd   
      
14 07:08 am 4108 Bosart Rd   
      
15 07:09 am 4538 Bosart Rd   
      
16 07:13 am 4605 Bosart Rd   
      
17 07:14 am 4724 Bosart Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 22

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
18 07:15 am 4922 Bosart Rd   
      
19 07:16 am 4953 Bosart Rd   
      
20 07:21 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 23

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 24 EL-PM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 02:17 pm DISTANCE: 22.34

DRIVER: GRIFFEITH, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 03:07 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 24 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 02:17 pm Transportation Lot Departure   
      
2 02:30 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 02:32 pm 4953 Bosart Rd   
      
4 02:33 pm 4922 Bosart Rd   
      
5 02:35 pm 4724 Bosart Rd   
      
6 02:36 pm 4605 Bosart Rd   
      
7 02:42 pm 4538 Bosart Rd   
      
8 02:45 pm 4108 Bosart Rd   
      
9 02:48 pm 3452 Bosart Rd   
      
10 02:52 pm 3222 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
11 02:53 pm 3025 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
        
12 02:54 pm 2340 Venice Dr   
      
        
13 02:55 pm 2873 Ashlar Dr   
      
14 02:56 pm 2315 Villa Rd   
      
15 02:58 pm 2740 Conestoga St   
      
        
16 02:59 pm 2802 Ashlar Dr   
      
17 03:00 pm 2812 Conowoods Dr   
      
18 03:01 pm 2746 Conowoods Dr   
      
19 03:02 pm 2139 Conowoods Dr   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 24

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
20 03:03 pm 2074 Conowoods Dr   
      
21 03:07 pm KR PU-DO   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 25

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 25 EL-AM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:05 am DISTANCE: 12.89

DRIVER: DEATON, JENNIFER FINISH TIME: 07:29 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 9
BUS: 25 TOTAL TIME: 0:24 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 9

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:05 am BUS GARAGE - START   
      
2 07:14 am 2340 E Home Rd   
      
3 07:14 am ERTER DR & THOR DR   
      
        
        
        
4 07:15 am THOR DR & GRANADA DR   
      
5 07:15 am BROOKSIDE DR & GRANADA DR   
      
6 07:16 am BROOKSIDE DR & DEVON DR   
      
7 07:16 am DEVON DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
8 07:17 am DEVON DR & ERTER DR   
      
        
        
9 07:17 am ERTER DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
10 07:18 am ERTER DR & GRANADA DR   
      
        
        
        
11 07:18 am GRANADA DR & THOR DR   
      
12 07:19 am HERITAGE ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
13 07:20 am VINEYARD ST & WALTHAM AVE   
      
14 07:21 am ERTER DR & HALIFAX CT   
      
15 07:21 am EASTHAM ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
        
16 07:22 am EASTHAM ST & GRANBY AVE   



       
Trip Detail     Page 26

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
17 07:22 am EASTHAM ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
18 07:23 am GRANBY AVE & SUDBURY ST   
      
19 07:23 am PROVIDENCE AVE & SUDBURY ST   
      
20 07:24 am PROVIDENCE AVE & ERTER DR   
      
21 07:24 am ERTER DR & ANDOVER AVE   
      
22 07:25 am ERTER DR & WESTBORO AVE   
      
23 07:26 am 1917 VILLA RD   
      
24 07:29 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 27

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 25 EL-PM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 02:03 pm DISTANCE: 18.97

DRIVER: DEATON, JENNIFER FINISH TIME: 02:48 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 1
BUS: 25 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 1

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 02:03 pm Transportation Lot Departure   
      
2 02:15 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
3 02:20 pm 1917 VILLA RD   
      
4 02:21 pm ERTER DR & WESTBORO AVE   
      
5 02:22 pm ERTER DR & ANDOVER AVE   
      
6 02:23 pm PROVIDENCE AVE & ERTER DR   
      
7 02:24 pm PROVIDENCE AVE & SUDBURY ST   
      
8 02:25 pm GRANBY AVE & SUDBURY ST   
      
9 02:26 pm EASTHAM ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
10 02:27 pm EASTHAM ST & GRANBY AVE   
      
11 02:28 pm EASTHAM ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
        
12 02:29 pm ERTER DR & HALIFAX CT   
      
13 02:30 pm VINEYARD ST & WALTHAM AVE   
      
14 02:31 pm HERITAGE ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
15 02:32 pm GRANADA DR & THOR DR   
      
16 02:33 pm ERTER DR & GRANADA DR   
      
17 02:34 pm ERTER DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
18 02:35 pm DEVON DR & ERTER DR   
      
19 02:36 pm DEVON DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
20 02:37 pm BROOKSIDE DR & DEVON DR   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 28

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
21 02:38 pm BROOKSIDE DR & GRANADA DR   
      
22 02:39 pm THOR DR & GRANADA DR   
      
23 02:40 pm ERTER DR & THOR DR   
      
24 02:41 pm 2440 E Home Rd   
      
25 02:48 pm KR PU-DO   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 29

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 28 EL-AM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 19.62

DRIVER: SNIVLEY, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 07:25 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 1
BUS: 28 TOTAL TIME: 0:30 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 1

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:55 am BUS GARAGE   
      
2 07:03 am VINEYARD ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
3 07:03 am VINEYARD ST & ANDOVER AVE   
      
4 07:04 am REVELS ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
5 07:05 am REVELS ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
6 07:05 am LONEY CT & TACKETT ST   
      
7 07:06 am FALMOUTH AVE & TACKETT ST   
      
        
8 07:07 am NANTUCKET ST & PROVIDENCE ST   
      
9 07:08 am COLONY LN & VILLA RD   
      
10 07:10 am 530 Villa Rd   
      
11 07:10 am 100 Villa Rd   
      
12 07:11 am 60 Villa Rd   
      
13 07:11 am 34 Villa Rd   
      
14 07:12 am KAPPEL DR & STANFORD PL   
      
15 07:12 am CAMBRIDGE DR & STANFORD PL   
      
16 07:13 am CAMBRIDGE DR & THOMASTON TRL   
      
17 07:14 am MONTCLAIR RD & THOMASTON TRL   
      
18 07:21 am ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
19 07:25 am EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 30

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 28 EL-PM-RH      
AIDE:  START TIME: 02:15 pm DISTANCE: 9.32

DRIVER: SNIVLEY, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 02:38 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 28 TOTAL TIME: 0:23 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 02:15 pm ROLLING HILLS ELEM SCHOOL   
      
2 02:22 pm VINEYARD ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
3 02:23 pm VINEYARD ST & ANDOVER AVE   
      
4 02:24 pm REVELS ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
5 02:25 pm REVELS ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
6 02:26 pm LONEY CT & TACKETT ST   
      
7 02:27 pm FALMOUTH AVE & TACKETT ST   
      
8 02:28 pm NANTUCKET ST & PROVIDENCE ST   
      
9 02:29 pm COLONY LN & VILLA RD   
      
10 02:30 pm 1236 Villa Rd   
      
11 02:31 pm 626 VILLA RD   
      
12 02:32 pm 100 Villa Rd   
      
13 02:33 pm 34 Villa Rd   
      
14 02:34 pm 530 Villa Rd   
      
15 02:35 pm KAPPEL DR & STANFORD PL   
      
16 02:36 pm CAMBRIDGE DR & STANFORD PL   
      
17 02:37 pm CAMBRIDGE DR & THOMASTON TRL   
      
18 02:38 pm MONTCLAIR RD & THOMASTON TRL   
      
  


